12
12
19
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing: Extruded aluminum 0.125” thick low-profile housing
Optics: LED Light Source, >50,000hours
Lens: .187” THK cast polycarbonate with nano antistatic coating
Electrical: Hybrid, 120VAC & 600VDC drivers with charging indicator
and magnetic test switch
Battery: 4-Hour 48V 1.1A NiMH self-diagnosing battery
Operating Range: -20° to 130° F
Component Cover: 1/16” thick aluminum
Vandal Cover: 3/16” thick extruded aluminum
Safety Cable: Heavy-gauge aircraft cable
Hardware: Tamper resistant T15 center pin, SS
Fuse: In-line
Connections: Quick-connect
Listings & Certifications: ETL listed, IK10
5 Year Warranty • Made in USA
SERIES 4095
Emergency Downlight
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT
POWER
INPUTS
PAINT
COLOR
35=3,500K
40=4,000K
50=5,000K
900=
900lm
01=Light Grey
02=Argento
03=Jet Black
06=Platinum
HY=Hybrid:
120VAC & 600VDC
N=Normal:
120VAC only
PHOTOMETRICS
MOUNTING BRACKET
PROJECT INFORMATION
	 Date	 ___________________________________
	 Fixture Type	 ___________________________________
	 Project Name	 ___________________________________
	 Catalog Number	 ___________________________________
	 Approved By	 ___________________________________
– – – –– – –SL
SERIES
4095
TYPE
16 900
LENGTH
16=16”
MOUNTING
S=Surface
P=Pendant
Hybrid EM (120VAC with battery
pack and 600VDC) vandal
resistant LED light fixture
16
16
3.2
3.6
1.6
5
8.75 11.6
6.3
8.75
4.4
2.42.1
2.1
SURFACE
PENDANT
1150 Motor Parkway | Central Islip, NY 11722 | 516.941.3737 | info@clearvulighting.com	 www.clearvulighting.com